
國立體育大學

8-13 Sep 2016

105年全國理事長盃射箭錦標賽

複合弓女子組

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 688 1 陳麗如 PCCU 132

9/ 652 9 李葶瑄 UTPE 124

5/ 660 5 許嬿樺 YFMS 132

4/ 663 4 王律勻 YFMS 127

3/ 676 3 林明靜 NTSU 138

6/ 659 6 孫沛君 MDSH 126

10/ 647 10 羅兆玟 YFMS 129 T.7

2/ 685 2 黃逸柔 NTSU 129 T.9

陳麗如  (PCCU)

136

許嬿樺  (YFMS)

126

林明靜  (NTSU)

138

黃逸柔  (NTSU)

130

陳麗如  (PCCU)

138

林明靜  (NTSU)

140

許嬿樺  (YFMS)

138

黃逸柔  (NTSU)

143

GOLD

林明靜  (NTSU)

SILVER

陳麗如  (PCCU)

BRONZE

黃逸柔  (NTSU)
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國立體育大學

8-13 Sep 2016

105年全國理事長盃射箭錦標賽

複合弓女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 688 1 陳麗如 PCCU

-Bye-

9/ 652 9 李葶瑄 UTPE 134

8/ 652 8 林映綺 YFMS 124

5/ 660 5 許嬿樺 YFMS 129

12/ 610 12 王心嵐 KF 123

13/ 571 13 陳琇卿 NTUP 121

4/ 663 4 王律勻 YFMS 123

3/ 676 3 林明靜 NTSU

14/ 480 14 王苡安 NTUP DNS

11/ 641 11 李靜 CCU 105

6/ 659 6 孫沛君 MDSH 125

7/ 653 7 陳佩珊 NTSU 126

10/ 647 10 羅兆玟 YFMS 131

-Bye-

2/ 685 2 黃逸柔 NTSU

陳麗如  (PCCU)

132

李葶瑄  (UTPE)

124

許嬿樺  (YFMS)

132

王律勻  (YFMS)

127

林明靜  (NTSU)

138

孫沛君  (MDSH)

126

羅兆玟  (YFMS)

129 T.7

黃逸柔  (NTSU)

129 T.9
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國立體育大學

8-13 Sep 2016

105年全國理事長盃射箭錦標賽

複合弓女子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 林明靜 NTSU 國立體育大學 676 /  3 -Bye- 138 138 140
2 陳麗如 PCCU 中國文化大學 688 /  1 -Bye- 132 136 138
3 黃逸柔 NTSU 國立體育大學 685 /  2 -Bye- 129 130 143
4 許嬿樺 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 660 /  5 129 132 126 138
5 羅兆玟 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 647 / 10 131 129
6 王律勻 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 663 /  4 123 127
7 孫沛君 MDSH 新北市明德高中 659 /  6 125 126
8 李葶瑄 UTPE 臺北市立大學 652 /  9 134 124
9 李靜 CCU 中正大學 641 / 11 105
9 林映綺 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 652 /  8 124
9 王心嵐 KF 功夫射箭隊 610 / 12 123
9 王苡安 NTUP 國立台灣體育運動大學 480 / 14 DNS
9 陳佩珊 NTSU 國立體育大學 653 /  7 126
9 陳琇卿 NTUP 國立台灣體育運動大學 571 / 13 121
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